INTERVAL SHEET

rage 1 VDMR Well No.: 646
- Date 4/19/62 Sample Interval: from_ 0  to 228
PROP:  Starlite Motel # 2 Total depth 228
COMP:  Sydnor Pump & Well 0il Gas Water__ x Exploratory
COUNTY: Rockj_ngham (Harrisonburg) Cuttings X Core Other
WASHED SAMPLES
From=To From-To From=To From-To From=-To
- 0 R [ _ Missing &
= 50 = i 50 & =
= 65 o = 65 - o=
= 80 - = 80 - -
= 100 - - 100: « -
- 115 - - 118 = =
- 130 - - 1:30: ~ o
- 145 - - 145 - -
- 165 - - 165 = ”
- 180 - - 180 < =
)
- 195 - - 185 - ”
- 210 - - 210 - "
- 228 - - 228 - =



Owner: Starlite Motel #2 (Glover) VDMR: 646
Driller: Sydnor Pump & Well WWCR: 305

County:

0-50

50

65

80

100

115

130

145

165

180

195

210

228

Rockingham

Total Depth: 228 feet

GEOLOGIC LOG

No samples (Top of bedrock in this interval)

Limestone- dark gray, shaly, relatively hard, trace of calcite

Limestone

ILimestone

Limestone

Limestone

As above

Limestone

As above

As above

Limestone

As above

As above

AGE

Ordovician

- dark gray, shaly, relatively hard
- dark gray, relatively hard, some calcite fragments

dark gray, relatively hard, minor amount of calcite

- dark gray, relatively hard, some calcite fragments and
small veinlets

- dark gray, silty, relatively hard, minor amount of
calcite

- dark gray, silty, relatively hard, minor calcite veins

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY
ROCK UNIT

Upper Edinburg Formation

Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist
February 25, 1963





