(305)

INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1	VDMR Well No.: 646	
Date4/19/62	Sample Interval: from 0 to 228	
PROP: Starlite Motel # 2	Total depth 228	
COMP: Sydnor Pump & Well	OilGasWater_x_Exploratory	
COUNTY: Rockingham (Harrisonburg)	Cuttings_x_CoreOther	
From-To From-To	WASHED SAMPLES From-To From-To From-	-Tc
- 0 - 10 - 50 - - 65 - - 80 - - 100 -	- Missing - 50	
- 115 - 130 - 145 - 165 - 180 -	115 130	
- 195 - 210 - 228	195 210	

Owner: Starlite Motel #2 (Glover)

Driller: Sydnor Pump & Well

County: Rockingham

VDMR: 646 WWCR: 305

Total Depth: 228 feet

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-50	No samples (Top of bedrock in this interval)
50	Limestone- dark gray, shaly, relatively hard, trace of calcite
65	Limestone - dark gray, shaly, relatively hard
80	Limestone - dark gray, relatively hard, some calcite fragments
100	Limestone - dark gray, relatively hard, minor amount of calcite
115	Limestone - dark gray, relatively hard, some calcite fragments and small veinlets
¥.	
130	As above
145	Limestone - dark gray, silty, relatively hard, minor amount of calcite
165	As above
180	As above
195	Limestone - dark gray, silty, relatively hard, minor calcite veins
210	As above
228	As above

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

ROCK UNIT

Ordovician

Upper Edinburg Formation

Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist February 25, 1963